

STUTSMAN-GERBAZ, INC.
 30376 STATE HWY 82
 SNOWMASS, CO 81654

INVOICE



Since 1960

Phone: (970) 923-2734

Fax: (970) 923-0647

Invoice: #4072022

Invoice Date: 4/7/2022

Bill To:	Project Details:
Marc Kiernan 202 Grove Court Aspen, CO 81611 Phone: 970.274.0836 Fax:	Sewer Repair

Payment Terms	Contract Number	Invoice Due Date
Net 30		5/7/2022

Description

202 Grove Court
 Aspen, CO 81611

Description	Invoice Amount	Retainage	Current Due
202 Grove Court, Aspen, CO	7,825.50	0.00	7,825.50
Subtotal Amount	7,825.50	0.00	7,825.50
Tax Amount ('T' Indicates a taxable line)			0.00
Total Invoice Amount Due			7,825.50

970-923-2734

3/7/2022

Twin Ridge Sewer Repair
Marc Kiernan
markiernan@yahoo.com
970-274-0836

Invoice #4072022

202 Grove Ct
Aspen, CO

Snow Removal

3/7/2022 Labor	5 hrs @	\$ 70.00 per hour.	\$ 350.00
3/8/2022 303	5 hrs @	\$ 135.00 per hour.	\$ 675.00
Labor	6 hrs @	\$ 70.00 per hour.	\$ 420.00
Pipe Crew Supervisor	6 hrs @	\$ 90.00 per hour.	\$ 540.00

Mob

3/8/2022 Pickup/Trailer	3.5 hrs @	\$ 95.00 per hour.	\$ 332.50
Labor	3.5 hrs @	\$ 70.00 per hour.	\$ 245.00
Pickup/Trailer	1 hrs @	\$ 95.00 per hour.	\$ 95.00
3/11/2022 Pickup/Trailer	1 hrs @	\$ 95.00 per hour.	\$ 95.00
Labor	1 hrs @	\$ 70.00 per hour.	\$ 70.00

Sewer Repair

3/8/2022 Pipe Crew Supervisor	3.5 hrs @	\$ 90.00 per hour.	\$ 315.00
3/9/2022 303	6.5 hrs @	\$ 135.00 per hour.	\$ 877.50
Labor	6.5 hrs @	\$ 70.00 per hour.	\$ 455.00
Pipe Crew Supervisor	6.5 hrs @	\$ 90.00 per hour.	\$ 585.00
Labor	6 hrs @	\$ 70.00 per hour.	\$ 420.00
Pipe Crew Supervisor	3 hrs @	\$ 90.00 per hour.	\$ 270.00
Supervision	2.5 hrs @	\$ 130.00 p/hr	\$ 325.00
3/10/2022 303	6.5 hrs @	\$ 135.00 per hour.	\$ 877.50
Labor	6 hrs @	\$ 70.00 per hour.	\$ 420.00
JJ Compactor	1 day @	\$ 150.00 per day.	\$ 150.00
3/17/2022 Roaring Fork Locators #J22031702 + 10%			\$ 308.00

TOTAL \$ 7,825.50